‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 01/05/2021

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
11/2020 $77,204.71 5.37000% $4,148.97
12/2020 $3.99 5.37000% $0.21
PSAP Total: $4,149.18
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,149.18
Brown County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
11/2020 $77,204.71 6.15000% $4,747.26
12/2020 $3.99 6.15000% $0.25
PSAP Total: $4,747.51
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,747.51
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
11/2020 $77,204.71 3.85000% $2,968.92
12/2020 $3.99 3.85000% $0.15
PSAP Total: $2,969.07
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $2,969.07
Huron Police Department DPS
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
11/2020 $77,204.71 4.55000% $3,513.72
12/2020 $3.99 4.55000% $0.18
PSAP Total: $3,513.90
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,513.90
Lincoln County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
11/2020 $77,204.71 5.71000% $4,406.86
$3.99 5.71000% $0.23

12/2020



Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period
11/2020
12/2020

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

11/2020
12/2020

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period
11/2020
12/2020

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

11/2020
12/2020

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period
11/2020
12/2020

Total PSAP Share

$77,204.71
$3.99

Total PSAP Share

$77,204.71
$3.99

Total PSAP Share

$77,204.71
$3.99

Total PSAP Share

$77,204.71
$3.99

Total PSAP Share

$77,204.71
$3.99

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

33.33000%
33.33000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.00000%
7.00000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.81000%
3.81000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

18.25000%
18.25000%

PSAP Total:

Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent
8.67000%
8.67000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$4,407.09
$0.00

$4,407.09

PSAP Amount

$25,734.58
$1.33

$25,735.91
$0.00

$25,735.91

PSAP Amount

$5,404.79
$0.28

$5,405.07
$0.00

$5,405.07

PSAP Amount

$2,944.56
$0.15

$2,944.71
$0.00

$2,944.71

PSAP Amount

$14,093.42
$0.73

$14,094.15
$0.00

$14,094.15

PSAP Amount

$6,690.22
$0.35

$6,690.57
$0.00

$6,690.57



Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

11/2020
12/2020

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$77,204.71 3.30000%
$3.99 3.30000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

PSAP Amount

$2,551.41
$0.13

$2,551.54
$0.00

$2,551.54



