

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 01/05/2021

Brookings Police Department

_	-			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2020	\$77,204.71	5.37000%	\$4,148.97
	12/2020	\$3.99	5.37000%	\$0.21
			PSAP Total:	\$4,149.18
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Brown County C	ommunications		Total Amount:	\$4,149.18
Brown County C	ommunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2020	\$77,204.71	6.15000%	\$4,747.26
	12/2020	\$3.99	6.15000%	\$0.25
			PSAP Total:	\$4,747.51
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,747.51
Central SD Com	nunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2020	\$77,204.71	3.85000%	\$2,968.92
	12/2020	\$3.99	3.85000%	\$0.15
			PSAP Total:	\$2,969.07
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,969.07
Huron Police De	partment DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2020	\$77,204.71	4.55000%	\$3,513.72
	12/2020	\$3.99	4.55000%	\$0.18
			PSAP Total:	\$3,513.90
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,513.90
Lincoln County (communications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2020	\$77,204.71	5.71000%	\$4,406.86
	12/2020	\$3.99	5.71000%	\$0.23

			PSAP Total:	\$4,407.09
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,407.09
Metro Commun	ications Agency (911)		Total Allount.	ψ 1,10 7.00
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2020	\$77,204.71	33.33000%	\$25,734.58
	12/2020	\$3.99	33.33000%	\$1.33
			PSAP Total:	\$25,735.91
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$25,735.91
Mitchell Police	Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2020	\$77,204.71	7.00000%	\$5,404.79
	12/2020	\$3.99	7.00000%	\$0.28
			PSAP Total:	\$5,405.07
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
N 4 0 4 1 5			Total Amount:	\$5,405.07
North Central R	Regional E911 Center			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2020	\$77,204.71	3.81000%	\$2,944.56
	12/2020	\$3.99	3.81000%	\$0.15
			PSAP Total:	\$2,944.71
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Pennington Co	unty ESCC		Total Amount:	\$2,944.71
remnington Co	unity E3CC			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2020	\$77,204.71	18.25000%	\$14,093.42
	12/2020	\$3.99	18.25000%	\$0.73
			PSAP Total:	\$14,094.15
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Watertown Poli	co Donartmont		Total Amount:	\$14,094.15
watertown Fon	ce Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2020	\$77,204.71	8.67000%	\$6,690.22
	12/2020	\$3.99	8.67000%	\$0.35
	12/2020	\$3.99	8.67000% PSAP Total:	\$0.35 \$6,690.57
	12/2020	\$3.99		

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
11/2020	\$77,204.71	3.30000%	\$2,551.41
12/2020	\$3.99	3.30000%	\$0.13
	PSAP Total:		\$2,551.54
		Adjustments:	\$0.00
		Total Amount:	\$2,551.54